Engineered & Manufactured In The
U
SA
ENERGY
SAVINGS
50-80%
LED LIFE
270,000+

being engineered and improved, and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Many lens options available, contact us for more options
Ordering Information
Rev. V10072019
Accessories
Intertek
Search www.designlights.org
for qualifying models.
Designation
3-HBHC = 3-Engine Helios
6-HBHC = 6-Engine Helios
9-HBHC = 9-Engine Helios
12-HBHC = 12-Engine Helios
Wattage
240 = 240 Watt
470 = 480 Watt
700 = 700 Watt
940 = 940 Watt
Ex. 6-HBHC-470-57-MV-CD-SA-SFH-WHP3NP
Input Voltage
MV = 100-277v
HV = 277-480v
CV = Custom
Color
SB =
Satin
Brushed
Alum.
SSA = Satin Silver
Anodized
BKA = Black
Anodized
BZA =
Architectural
Bronze
Anodized
SC = Custom
Color
Accessories
Mounting
Adjustable Steel Mounting Harp, Black Finish Standard (Not Installed)
HRP3S (3-Engine) HRP6S (6-Engine) HRP9S (9-Engine) HRP12S (12-Engine)
HRPT24 = Heavy Duty 2.38" OD Tenon Mount Adapter For Mounting Harps
YT15 = 15' Universal Yoke and Toggle Suspension Kit (Not Installed)
SFH = 2.38” OD Slipfitter (3-engine & 6-engine only)
TRH = Trunnion Yoke (3-engine & 6-engine only)
Controls
SPC1  = Swivel Photocontrol, 120 VAC
SPC2  = Swivel Photocontrol, 208 to 277 VAC
SPC3 = Swivel Photocontrol, 347 VAC
SPC4 = Swivel Photocontrol, 480 VAC
MPS =
Motion/Photo Sensor with BLUETOOTH, 8-40 ft. mounting heights, 100 ft.
diameter at 40 ft., 100 - 347VAC (single phase) or 208/230/480VAC (phase-to-
phase) (Installed In Fixture)
SRG-277-10 = Surge Protector, 120v - 277v
SRG-480-10 = Surge Protector, 347v - 480v
F10 = 10 Amp Fuse Kit, 120-480 VAC
Other
WHP11NP = 11’ Cord w/o Plug, Stripped Pigtail Both Ends (Not Installed)
WHP7NP = 7’ Cord w/o Plug, Stripped Pigtail Both Ends (Not Installed)
WHP11P1 = 11’ Cord w/ NEMA 5-15P, Stripped Pigtail One End (Not Installed)
WHP7P1 = 7’ Cord w/ NEMA 5-15P, Stripped Pigtail One End (Not Installed)
WHP3NP = 3’ Cord w/o Plug, Stripped Pigtail Both Ends (Not Installed)
WHP3P1 = 3’ Cord w/ NEMA 5-15P, Stripped Pigtail One End (Not Installed)
CG1 = 1/2” NPT Cord Grip, 0.180-0.400” Cord OD Range (Not Installed)
Adjustable Steel Mounting Harp w/ Angle Offset, Black Finish Standard (Not Installed)
HRP3SA (3-Engine) HRP6SA (6-Engine) HRP9SA (9-Engine) HRP12SA (12-Engine)